N

Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition
2a tappa - 1° Concentramento

Risultati

N

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

33

COGNOME E NOME

MENCHINI Samuele
BRUMANA Alberto
SALADINI Stefano
PASTA Edoardo
MELILLI Riccardo
MUTTI Lorenzo
SCARFO' Alessandro
VIARENGO Alessandro
GODONE Alessandro
BAMUNDO Andrea
GORGERINO Davide
NICASTRO Alessandro
CINNIRELLA Simone
CECILIANI Federico
OBERTA PAGET Andrea
OBERTO Andrea
BRUNO Luca
MAGGIOLINO Daniele
ADORNI Alessandro
MANGHERINI Samuele

MANCINI Gabriele

FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Luca

SUARDINI Matteo
SCHILLACI Daniele
ZILIOLI Giacomo
DEREGIBUS Alessandro
VISENTIN Arvid
GENZINI Alessandro

DE SIMONE Fabio
ORLANDO Federico
TEDESCO Giovanni
MOLLO Nicolo'

ORLANDINI Riccardo

Torino, 19/20 Novembre 2016

ANNO

200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

1997

1995

1997

1996

2000

1996

1997

2000

1996

1997

2000

1998

2001

1997

1999

2000

2002

1999

2000

1998

2002

2000

2002

2001

2001

1998

1999

2000

2000

1999

1999

2002

2001

NAZ SOCIETA'

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Riepilogo

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Dinamica Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Asti Nuoto

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dinamica Torino asd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

50m

26.97

27.01

27.46

27.23

27.07

27.76

27.73

27.56

27.29

28.21

27.61

28.62

28.20

28.40

28.06

28.24

28.26

28.05

28.38

28.02

28.53

28.11

28.57

29.31

28.16

28.70

28.32

28.37

29.45

29.09

28.43

29.21

29.02

100m

55.40
28.43
55.44
28.43
56.11
28.65
56.61
29.38
56.78
29.71
57.39
29.63
56.71
28.98
57.22
29.66
57.88
30.59
58.70
30.49
57.47
29.86
59.34
30.72
58.78
30.58
58.65
30.25
58.62
30.56
59.18
30.94
59.13
30.87
58.77
30.72
59.87
31.49
59.29
31.27
1'00.45
31.92
1'00.35
32.24
1'00.45
31.88
1'00.31
31.00
59.41
31.25
1'00.43
31.73
1'00.38
32.06
1'00.46
32.09
1'01.61
32.16
1'00.19
31.10
1'00.30
31.87
1'01.31
32.10
1'01.31
32.29

150m

1'23.68
28.28
1'23.99
28.55
1'25.57
29.46
1'26.00
29.39
1'26.71
29.93
1'26.90
29.51
1'27.02
30.31
1'28.01
30.79
1'28.41
30.53
1'28.66
29.96
1'28.30
30.83
1'28.86
29.52
1'29.68
30.90
1'29.70
31.05
1'29.90
31.28
1'30.56
31.38
1'30.84
31.71
1'30.15
31.38
1'31.81
31.94
1'31.49
32.20
1'32.35
31.90
1'32.90
32.55
1'32.97
32.52
1'32.54
32.23
1'32.49
33.08
1'33.33
32.90
1'33.24
32.86
1'33.81
33.35
1'33.62
32.01
1'33.27
33.08
1'33.68
33.38
1'34.14
32.83
1'34.36
33.05

ARRIVO Record

1'51.69

28.01
1'52.53
28.54
1'54.57

29.00
1'56.52
30.52
1'56.86
30.15
1'56.88
29.98
1'58.03
31.01
1'58.41

30.40
1'58.53
30.12
1'58.79

30.13
1'59.23
30.93
1'59.82

30.96
2'00.33
30.65
2'01.03

31.33
2'01.23
31.33
2'01.35
30.79
2'01.72
30.88
2'01.78
31.63
2'02.63

30.82
2'02.83
31.34
2'03.51

31.16
2'03.84
30.94
2'03.86

30.89
2'04.40
31.86
2'04.57

32.08
2'04.93
31.60
2'04.97
31.73
2'05.39
31.58
2'05.78
32.16
2'05.86

32.59
2'05.86
32.18
2'06.04

31.90
2'06.22

31.86
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POS

34

35

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

COGNOME E NOME

GALLETTO Edoardo
CASSANO Tommaso
PALMIERI Mattia
LOFARO Jacopo
SPINA Alessio
GRANDE Andrea
SERAFIN Umberto
GOZZO0 Alessandro
PROCOPIO Diego
MANCARDO Enrico
CAMPESE Alessio
BOSCOLO Riccardo
BURZIO Giacomo
CALDO Lorenzo
BACCOLO Andrea
EL HAOUARI Omar
ERRICHIELLO Nicolo'
BOLOGNINI Alessio
FERRO Luca

OSTA Alessandro
MOLON Andrea
MARTINA Alessandro
MACCAGNANO Anthony
SANTELLI Gabriele
SERANO Luca
FACCINTI Mattia
CLEMENTE Marco
NARDIELLO Marco
NOCITI Alessandro
CIBRARIO Andrea
CARBONE Gabriele
RENZETTI Cristian
DEREGIBUS Riccardo
DEROSSI Giovanni
MALATRASI Jacopo
MANFRINO Marco
FENOGLIO Fabio
INFUSO Riccardo

MICELOTTA Sergio

Torino, 19/20 Novembre 2016

ANNO

1999

2000

2000

2001

1999

2001

1992

1997

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

1999

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2003

1997

2002

2001

2000

2001

2002

2000

2001

2002

2003

2003

2001

2002

2000

2002

2002

2001

2002

2000

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Torino
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aosta Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Due Valli - Luse
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

28.41

29.54

28.96

29.25

28.26

29.05

28.68

28.33

29.80

28.62

29.57

29.56

29.49

30.09

30.30

29.81

30.49

29.59

29.92

30.10

30.07

29.69

29.67

29.99

29.82

29.10

30.89

30.29

30.54

30.87

30.37

30.92

30.71

29.90

30.80

3131

31.15

30.68

30.33

59.33
30.92
1'02.09
32.55
1'00.98
32.02
1'01.76
3251
1'00.01
31.75
1'01.19
32.14
1'00.20
31.52
1'00.33
32.00
1'02.72
32.92
1'00.85
32.23
1'02.36
32.79
1'01.94
32.38
1'02.20
32.71
1'03.25
33.16
1'03.57
33.27
1'03.79
33.98
1'02.85
32.36
1'02.85
33.26
1'02.61
32.69
1'03.03
32.93
1'03.10
33.03
1'02.66
32.97
1'02.65
32.98
1'02.96
32.97
1'03.35
33.53
1'02.44
33.34
1'04.63
33.74
1'04.06
33.77
1'04.19
33.65
1'04.95
34.08
1'03.71
33.34
1'04.50
33.58
1'05.15
34.44
1'03.93
34.03
1'04.78
33.98
1'05.28
33.97
1'05.78
34.63
1'05.20
34.52
1'04.26
33.93

1'32.17
32.84
1'34.75
32.66
1'33.85
32.87
1'34.76
33.00
1'33.21
33.20
1'34.09
32.90
1'33.48
33.28
1'33.30
32.97
1'35.76
33.04
1'34.41
33.56
1'35.45
33.09
1'34.94
33.00
1'35.94
33.74
1'37.30
34.05
1'37.17
33.60
1'37.38
33.59
1'35.92
33.07
1'37.16
34.31
1'36.29
33.68
1'37.19
34.16
1'36.74
33.64
1'37.08
34.42
1'37.00
34.35
1'36.65
33.69
1'37.15
33.80
1'37.13
34.69
1'38.56
33.93
1'39.16
35.10
1'38.72
34.53
1'39.55
34.60
1'38.53
34.82
1'39.09
34.59
1'40.21
35.06
1'39.81
35.88
1'40.03
35.25
1'40.64
35.36
1'40.72
34.94
1'40.87
35.67
1'39.67
35.41

ARRIVO Record

2'06.37
34.20
2'06.54
31.79
2'06.54

32.69
2'06.70
31.94
2'06.77

33.56
2'06.78
32.69
2'06.80

33.32
2'07.01
33.71
2'07.11

31.35
2'07.29
32.88
2'07.48
32.03
2'07.50
32.56
2'08.12
32.18
2'08.62

31.32
2'09.04
31.87
2'09.06

31.68
2'09.47
33.55
2'09.86

32.70
2'09.91
33.62
2'09.91

32.72
2'09.96
33.22
2'10.07
32.99
2'10.31
33.31
2'10.43
33.78
2'10.74

33.59
2'11.42
34.29
2'11.42

32.86
2'12.18
33.02
2'12.72

34.00
2'12.89
33.34
2'13.66

35.13
2'13.69
34.60
2'13.79
33.58
2'13.81
34.00
2'13.88
33.85
2'13.93

33.29
2'14.33
33.61
2'14.82

33.95
2'14.97

35.30
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POS

73

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

COGNOME E NOME

CANNELLA Mattia
CALVETTI Riccardo
DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Simone
SILVIA Gabriel
BLANCHET Simone
CALO' Alessandro
CUCOS Giovanni lon
DI GANGI Stefano
PANICO Samuele
SPOLADORE Tommaso Edoard
SPROTTI Gregorio
VICENTINI Edoardo
GIORDANO Andrea
FILIGHEDDU Dmitrij
SOLA Francesco
CAREGGIO Ludovico
RASCANO Flavio
MIOLA Matteo
LORENZI Pietro
AUDANO Gabriele
ARNOLETTI Alex
CORNELIO Edoardo
MONTI Francesco
BOMBARA Sebastiano
GIORDANO Gregorio
BARALE Samuele
GENZANO Francesco

BEVACQUA Nicolo'

NON CLASSIFICATI

ANDRIONE Alessandro

Falsa partenza (2'40.05)

TORASSO Alessandro
GIANNI Riccardo
LUISE Elia

VAINO Daniele
POLLANO Federico
FRANCHINI Andrea

Pubblicata: 19/11/2016 ore 16:02

Torino, 19/20 Novembre 2016

ANNO

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

2003

2001

2001

2002

2002

2001

2002

2003

1999

2001

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

2001

2003

2002

2003

2001

2001

2003

2003

2003

1999
1999
2001
1999
2001
2003

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Asti Nuoto

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Dinamica Torino asd

GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza
Centro Nuoto Torino

Asti Nuoto

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Dinamica Sport ssd

GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza
Asti Nuoto

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Due Valli - Luse
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori
Ronchiverdi ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Ronchiverdi ssd

Libertas Due Valli - Luse
Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Dinamica Sport ssd

Dinamica Sport ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Libertas Due Valli - Luse
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Due Valli - Luse
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

29.84

30.87

30.65

31.58

29.91

31.07

29.20

31.98

32.30

31.07

31.23

30.98

30.70

30.97

31.63

31.96

32.27

32.79

31.95

33.32

32.64

33.59

32.56

34.62

33.61

33.54

34.43

34.83

35.63

1'04.34
34.50
1'05.30
34.43
1'05.50

34.85
1'06.28
34.70
1'03.97

34.06
1'05.88
34.81
1'03.57

34.37
1'06.12
34.14
1'06.87

34.57
1'06.43
35.36
1'06.52
35.29
1'05.82
34.84
1'06.55
35.85
1'05.77

34.80
1'07.71
36.08
1'07.86

35.90
1'08.68
36.41
1'09.34

36.55
1'08.03
36.08
1'10.49

37.17
1'09.59
36.95
1'11.38
37.79
1'09.29
36.73
1'12.29
37.67
1'11.84

38.23
1'11.82
38.28
1'13.89

39.46
1'14.62

39.79

1'16.21
40.58

1'39.95
35.61
1'40.62
35.32
1'41.58

36.08
1'41.92
35.64
1'40.38

36.41
1'41.59
35.71
1'40.32

36.75
1'42.01
35.89
1'42.95

36.08
1'43.01
36.58
1'42.93
36.41
1'42.04
36.22
1'43.27
36.72
1'42.18

36.41
1'45.43
37.72
1'45.79

37.93
1'46.05
37.37
1'47.34

38.00
1'45.94
37.91
1'48.87

38.38
1'48.71
39.12
1'49.61
38.23
1'48.54
39.25
1'50.93
38.64
1'51.32

39.48
1'52.18
40.36
1'55.29

41.40
1'55.92

41.30

1'58.48
42.27

ARRIVO Record

2'15.17
35.22
2'15.17
34.55
2'16.12

34.54
2'16.78
34.86
2'16.94

36.56
2'17.17
35.58
2'17.42

37.10
2'17.93
35.92
2'17.99

35.04
2'18.00
34.99
2'18.32
35.39
2'18.58
36.54
2'18.59
35.32
2'19.39

37.21
2'20.04
34.61
2'21.08

35.29
2'21.54
35.49
2'22.67

35.33
2'23.27
37.33
2'26.03

37.16
2'26.39
37.68
2'27.12
37.51
2'27.36
38.82
2'27.89
36.96
2'28.76

37.44
2'30.91
38.73
2'35.05

39.76
2'36.34

40.42

SQ
41.57

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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